Sruthi S
Kishor Kumar Dash
Dr. Bipin Chandra Pant
Y Suryanarayana Murthy
Nisha Joseph

Scanned by CamScanner




RESEARCH TRENDS IN
MULTIDISCIPLINARY SUBJECTS

VOLUME-3

EDITED BY
Sruthi S
Kishor Kumar Dash
Dr. Bipin Chandra Pant
Y Suryanarayana Murthy
Nisha Joseph

red shine

Publication
INDIA

Scanned by CamScanner



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

TITLE OF THE PAPER

VARIATION IN THE HEPATO-GONADAL CONTENTS OF
PROTEIN, LIPID AND CHOLESTEROL IN THE FRESH

WATER FISH NOTOPTERUS NOTOPTERUS (PALLAS)
EXPOSED TO HEAVY METALS
V.R. Sindhe

PANORAMIC VISION OF INDIAN CULTURE IN
A.K.RAMANUJAN’S POETRY

Dr. G.G.Patil

VALUING BRANDS AND BRAND EQUITY: METHODS
AND PROCESSES

Dr.G.Sivakumar

SARIN-THE CHEMICAL WEAPON: SYNTHESIS
STRUCTURE AND BIOCHEMICAL ACTION
Dr. Ujjwal Das

"ANGER”- AN UNRECOGNIZED TRADITION IN AFRICAN
AMERICAN WOMEN DIASPORIC NARRATIVES
Neethi S

DETERMINANTS OF CAPITAL ADEQUACY RATIO: AN

EMPIRICAL STUDY ON JHARKHAND GRAMIN BANKS
Dr. Aftab Alam

TEACHER PLAYS A CRITICAL ROLE IN NATION
BUILDING

Mrs. Neelufar Farash

NECESSITY AND FACTORS AFFECTING PROPERTIES
OF FIBRE REINFORCED CONCRETE
Sachin Gupta

AN ANALYSIS OF THE NATIONAL EDUCATION POLICY
2020

Siddharth

PAGE
NO.

332

339

351

359

373

378

395

404

415

Scanned by CamScanner



DETERMINANTS OF CAPITAL

3 9 ADEQUACY RATIO: AN EMPIRICAL
STUDY ON JHARKHAND GRAMIN
BANKS

Dr. Aftab Alam

ABSTRACT

CAMEL 15 basically ratio-based model for evaluating the
performance of banks. It is 4 management tool that measures
capital adequacy, assets quality, efficiency of management, quality
of earnings and liquidity of financial institutions. Capital adequacy
ratio is the ratio of a bank’s capital in relation to its risk weighted
assets and current liabilities. It is decided by central bank and bank

regulators to prevent commercial banks Jrom taking excess leverage
and becoming insolvent in the process.

Keywords: CAMEL, JGB, Capital adequacy ratio,

NTRODUCTION
The growth and financial stability of the country

depends on the financial soundness of its banking
sector. For a decade and half, since liberalization the Indian banking
sector has been working in a more open and globalize environment.
The liberalization process of Indian Economy has made the entry of
new private sector banks possible and allowed the foreign sector
banks to increase their branches in the banking sector. Besides, its
India’s commitment to the WTO, foreign banks have been permitted
to open more branches with effect from 1998-99. With the increased
competition and the emphatic on profitability, the public sector

378

Scanned by CamScanner



