

RESEARCH TRENDS IN

MULTIDISCIPLINARY SUBJECTS VOLUME-3

EDITED BY
Sruthi S
Kishor Kumar Dash
Dr. Bipin Chandra Pant
Y Suryanarayana Murthy
Nisha Joseph



SL NO	TITLE OF THE PAPER	PAGE NO.
34	VARIATION IN THE HEPATO-GONADAL CONTENTS OF PROTEIN, LIPID AND CHOLESTEROL IN THE FRESH WATER FISH NOTOPTERUS NOTOPTERUS (PALLAS) EXPOSED TO HEAVY METALS V.R. Sindhe	332
35	PANORAMIC VISION OF INDIAN CULTURE IN A.K.RAMANUJAN'S POETRY Dr. G.G.Patil	339
36	VALUING BRANDS AND BRAND EQUITY: METHODS AND PROCESSES Dr.G.Sivakumar	351
37	SARIN-THE CHEMICAL WEAPON: SYNTHESIS STRUCTURE AND BIOCHEMICAL ACTION Dr. Ujjwal Das	359
38	"ANGER"- AN UNRECOGNIZED TRADITION IN AFRICAN AMERICAN WOMEN DIASPORIC NARRATIVES Neethi S	373
39	DETERMINANTS OF CAPITAL ADEQUACY RATIO: AN EMPIRICAL STUDY ON JHARKHAND GRAMIN BANKS Dr. Aftab Alam	378
40	TEACHER PLAYS A CRITICAL ROLE IN NATION BUILDING Mrs. Neelufar Farash	395
41	NECESSITY AND FACTORS AFFECTING PROPERTIES OF FIBRE REINFORCED CONCRETE Sachin Gupta	404
42	AN ANALYSIS OF THE NATIONAL EDUCATION POLICY 2020 Siddharth	415

39

DETERMINANTS OF CAPITAL ADEQUACY RATIO: AN EMPIRICAL STUDY ON JHARKHAND GRAMIN BANKS

Dr. Aftab Alam

ABSTRACT

CAMEL is basically ratio-based model for evaluating the performance of banks. It is a management tool that measures capital adequacy, assets quality, efficiency of management, quality of earnings and liquidity of financial institutions. Capital adequacy ratio is the ratio of a bank's capital in relation to its risk weighted assets and current liabilities. It is decided by central bank and bank regulators to prevent commercial banks from taking excess leverage and becoming insolvent in the process.

Keywords: CAMEL, JGB, Capital adequacy ratio,

The growth and financial stability of the country depends on the financial soundness of its banking sector. For a decade and half, since liberalization the Indian banking sector has been working in a more open and globalize environment. The liberalization process of Indian Economy has made the entry of new private sector banks possible and allowed the foreign sector banks to increase their branches in the banking sector. Besides, its India's commitment to the WTO, foreign banks have been permitted to open more branches with effect from 1998-99. With the increased competition and the emphatic on profitability, the public sector